2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Description
A narrow LED lensed strip creates a smooth diffused light that is ideal for
commercial, industrial, retail or residential applications. Can be used in coves
and display applications. Also ideal for task and general area lighting.
Housing & finishing
• Sleek and compact design ideal for installation in tight spaces
• 22 gauge white powder painted steel
• Contoured frosted acrylic diffuser
• �Enclosed lens prevents penetration of dust, insects and other debris into
the LED compartment
Mounting
Surface (standard), suspended or row mounting possible (see accessories).
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Easy to clean and service
• �Long life LEDs that provide 80+ CRI are available in 3000K, 3500K and
4000K colour temperature
• Estimated lifespan of over 50 000 hours to L70
• 0-10V dimming is standard
• Canopy plate for octagonal junction box is included (field installable)
• Ambient temperature: -30°C to +50°C
DIMENSIONS
L2STL
LED STRIP WITH LENS
Configurable Ordering Guide
L2STL L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen package delivered* Voltage Colour temperature Options
L2STL 48 - 48" L - LED S2A - 2530 lumens (22W)
S3A - 3710 lumens (35W)
A - 120V
H - 347V
W - 120-277V
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
DIM2 - Line voltage dimming, driver 120V
DALI1** - Digital addressable lighting interface driver
OSI *** - Occupancy sensor
IOSI - Integrated OSI
96 - 96" S2A - 5100 lumens (44W)
S3A - 7400 lumens (73W)
	 *	 See IES files for details.
	 **	 Not available for 48" S2A.
	 ***	 To see available options, please consult the OSI selection guide on our website.
Approvals:
CSA and cULus
Accessories (order separately)
HAR766 V Hook (order 2 pieces per fixture)
BKT604 Continuous row mounting aligner for suspended installation
WGD055-48-SL White wireguard 48"
 3.4"
 2.9"
 3.6"
 3.4"
 48"
 0.8
Canopy plate
(field installable)
DLC (Design-Lights Consortium®) qualified products. Please visit www.designlights.org/QPL to verify
the latest update of the DLC Qualified Products List and validate which ones are qualified. Some restrictions may apply.
QUICK SHIP
Part Number Wattage Voltage
Colour
temperature
Stocking
SKU
Premium
DLC listed
L2STL-48LS2-W/35K 2464 lumens 22W 120-277V 35K - 3 500K
L2STL-48LS2-W/40K 2530 lumens 22W 120-277V 40K - 4 000K
L2STL-48LS3-W/35K 3680 lumens 35W 120-277V 35K - 3 500K
L2STL-48LS3-W/40K 3710 lumens 35W 120-277V 40K - 4 000K
L2STL-96LS2-W/35K 4550 lumens 40W 120-277V 35K - 3 500K
L2STL-96LS2-W/40K 4600 lumens 40W 120-277V 40K - 4 000K
L2STL-96LS3-W/35K 7600 lumens 67W 120-277V 35K - 3 500K
L2STL-96LS3-W/40K 7650 lumens 67W 120-277V 40K - 4 000K
Project:
Contractor: